MODEL #: LED68303-SP-T24 FINISH: Satin Platinum
DESCRIPTION: Integrated LED Flush Mount Bath Vanity, Title 24
BASIC FEATURES & INFO
• Modern 24 in. bath vanity in brushed nickel with
integrated LED
• Produces 1900 Lumens of 2700K light while using
30W of power
• Use in bathrooms, or for lighting in hallways and
reception areas
• Hardwire to a 120V power source
• Satin White glass shade for durability and years of
use
• Eligible for rebates under Title 24 requirements
• Easy to install - instructions and hardware included
• 3-year warranty and 50,000 hour expected LED life
OPTICS
Shade Material Glass
Shade Color Satin White
DIMENSIONS
Fixture Width (in) 24"
Fixture Height (in) 5"
Fixture Extension
(in)
4.75"
Backplate Width (in) 7"
Backplate Height (in)5"
Net Weight (lb) 5.7 lbs
LAMPING
Light Source Integrated LED
Bulbs Included Integrated
Wattage 30
Voltage 120
Dimming Triac
Led Cri 80+
Led Life Hours 50,000
Lumens 1,900
Efficacy 63
CCT 2700K
CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS
Dampness Rating Damp
Warranty 3 year
Electrical
Certification
cULus
Ada No
Energy Star Yes
Title 24 Yes
Title 20 No